

ICYAYI SONGA LODGE - ACCOMMODATION RATES.

(Valid from May 2026 - May 2027)

Accommodation Tariff:

Icyayi Songa Lodge offers an exclusive collection of 20 elegant luxury suites, with the first 7 soon to be open to guests from **May 2026**. Nestled at the edge of *Nyungwe Forest National Park*, a UNESCO World Heritage Site, the lodge is embraced by sweeping tea plantations and rolling hills. Each suite is designed to harmonize luxury with the wild beauty of Nyungwe, creating an intimate sanctuary for those seeking a refined and naturistic escape.

- **Luxury Suites (6 units):** *These elegant standalone units feature either a plush double bed or twin bed, ensuite bathrooms, private fire place and serene tea plantation & forest views.*
- **Family Luxury Villa (1 unit with 2 rooms):** *A spacious, shared-roof villa with two private Double bedrooms with ensuite bathrooms, shared dining space, cozy living room, fireplace & private balconies.*

Rates Table Breakdown.

The following rates offer a curated range of accommodation options designed to provide a personalized and luxurious nature retreat. The following rate structure applies to both FIT (Flexible Independent Travelers) and group bookings, and is valid for the indicated travel periods.

2026 RACK RATES

Room Category	No. Of Units	Room Type	Rates Period	
			High Season 06 Jan – 15 Feb 01 Jun – 31 Oct 15 Dec – 05 Jan, 2027	Low Season 16 Feb – 31 May 01 Nov – 14 Dec
Luxury Suites <i>2 Pax</i>	6	Single	\$2400	\$2000
		Double	\$2880	\$2400
Family Luxury Villa <i>2 inter-connecting rooms 4 people max.</i>	1	Exclusive Use	\$5600	\$3800

Additional Non-Commissionable Rate Types.

The following rate types are to be maintained through the course of the year 2026/2027 and are non-commissionable.

No.	Rate Type	Room Type	Rate	Rate Condition
4	Rollaway Bed	1 pax	\$700	<i>Children 12 years & below only.</i>
5	Road Transfer – One Way	-	\$400	<i>Our vehicles can transport a maximum of 6 pax.</i>

TERMS & CONDITIONS.

PAYMENT & CANCELLATION POLICY:

Payment Policy:

Individual Bookings.

All Bookings can only be confirmed with the **20% Non-refundable deposit**. Once the deposit has been made and Final payment is required no later than 60 days prior to arrival.

Group Bookings:

If 5 or more rooms are booked, a **50% non-refundable deposit** is required.

Should payment not be received and processed prior to guest arrival, guest will be charged the full rack amount upon arrival.

****No refunds will be issued for any unused accommodation.**

Cancellation Policy.

charged the full rack rates applicable to their confirmed room category upon arrival.

Guest that have made full payment 90 days prior to their arrival will be subjected to the following conditions, should they choose to cancel;

- Up to 90 days prior to your arrival, 25% of the total cost will be forfeited as cancellation fees.
- Should cancellation be received in 75 days prior to your arrival, 50% of the total cost would be levied as cancellation charge.
- Cancellation received in less than 60 days prior to your arrival would attract 100% of total paid as cancellation fee.

Inclusions:

- These rates are quoted in USD (\$) per Room per night, inclusive of breakfast, lunch, dinner on Full Board basis (FB), selected drinks (House Wines, local Beers and soft drinks), complimentary laundry services and inclusive of all current government taxes & levies.

Exclusions:

The rates do not include:

- Transfers to and from the lodge.
- Activity permits and park entry fees
- In-room spa treatments, and items of a personal nature
- Premium alcoholic spirits and wines.

Child Policy:

- Children ages 12 years and above are considered adults. Children 12 years and below may book our rollaway bed.
- Children aged 3 years and under may stay at the lodge free of charge. However, they must be accompanied by a nanny if left unattended. Nanny services are available upon request at a rate of \$100 per day

Extras:

- Lunch is USD 70 and Dinner USD 80 per person.
- Massage treatments are at an extra cost.
- Lodge activities are at a separate cost.

Travel Insurance:

- Guests are strongly advised to obtain comprehensive travel insurance, including coverage for medical expenses and personal liability.

Check-in / Check-out:

- Check-in time: 02:00 PM
- Check-out time: 11:00 AM.
- Early check-in or late check-out may be arranged in advance and are subject to availability and an additional fee.

CONTACT	EMAIL	TELEPHONE
Reservations	icyayi@songafrica.com	(+250)781422098

SONGA LODGE NYUNGWE